
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
TO E R/W BIRLEY RD, S 112.71 FT 
E 218 FT, S 109.07 FT, W 218 FT,

JUDY LARRY A/JUDY MELANIE R
3011 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0987

08-4S-16-02812-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

8416.00 1.00/

02/15/2024 JB 0.54 11,340 0 0 11,340

STANDARD
3

127,111
1,050
11,340

139,501
55,904
83,597

HX HB 50,722
32,875

139,501
0

139,501

1348/2707 11/29/2017 WD Q I 01 99,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARYL W SCOTT

LARRY A & MELANIE R

0832/1681 12/20/1996 WD Q I 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & DOROTHY SHAW

DARYL W & ELAINE SC
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2018HX Base Yr

3011 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,443 121.0000 135.52 195,555 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 177 100 177 15,592

BAS 1,103 100 1,103 97,161

FOP 44 30 13 1,145

FOP 52 30 16 1,409

FST 32 55 18 1,585

UOP 400 20 80 7,047

UST 80 45 36 3,171

1,888 1,443 127,111

BAS= W40 S29 E24 FOP= S4 E13 N4 W13$ E13 FOP= S4 E11 N4 W11 $
BAS= E11 N15 FST= N4W8 S4 E8$ W8 N4 W3 S19$ N19 E3 UST= E8
N10 W8 S10$ N10$ UOP= E8 N16 W25 S16 E17$ .

BAS

40

29

24 13

19

3

10

FOP4

13

4

13

FOP4

11

4

11

BAS

11

15

8

4

3

19

FST 4

8

4

8

UST

8

10

8

10

UOP

8

16

25

16

17

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 15 150.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

1,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 14,000.00 21,000.00 11,340


